
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0701 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Justice and
Safety

Passed

File created: In control:8/9/2021 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2021 9/15/2021

Title: Request approval to amend an existing contract  - Clerk of Superior and Magistrate Courts,
14RFP93286A-CJC, E-Filing System  with Tyler Technologies, Inc. (Plano, TX)  to extend the contract
through July 2, 2023 and to amend the scope of work for the integrated electronic filing system for all
case types within the jurisdiction of State, Magistrate, Superior and Probate Courts.  Effective upon
BOC approval.  (APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 01. Tyler Amendment Agreement Form (2) (FCAO edits 8.3.pdf, 2. CONTRACT RENEWAL
AGREEMENT FORM COMPLETED, 3. Professional Services Form completed, 4. 2021-0701

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners9/15/2021 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

